INIGOMERQADERN

Season Club

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019

Competing
in the

ACT
SAN PEDRO Yes
ZUMAIA No
KAIARRIBA No
KAIARRIBA No
KAIARRIBA No
KAIARRIBA No

INIGO MERCADER SOROA cETARIA - v GETARIA
Bornin: DONOSTIA 01-04-1990
. T'mesTim&s Clubs Clubs Number Best Wor st
Condition on ) L. ) . i
boat substitute classification pointsof flags time  time
Not own 19 1 11 41 20:01,84 23:24,10
Not own
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed



